Tempus Open - Marius Jensen

Marius Jensen

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Ryggsim (25) Personbasta: 00:29.80 AQUA-poang: 408 Datum: 2023-11-26 Tavling: SM/JSM

(25m) 2023

Tid

00:42.48

00:45.91

00:44.15

00:44.75

00:45.10

00:49.05

00:48.60

00:48.59

00:48.33

00:47.84

00:50.03

00:49.64

00:50.98

AQUA
143
113
127
122
119
92
95
95
97
100
87
89

82

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2018-09-04

2018-08-25

2017-12-17

2017-10-08

2017-09-05

2017-04-17

2016-12-18

2016-11-26

2016-09-17

2016-05-29

2016-04-27

2016-03-28

2015-12-13

Tavling

Poangcup 1

Roénneracet
Klubbmasterskap

Lédde Cup

Poangcupen 1

Vellinge Easter Race 2017
KM 2016

Hostsimiaden

Seriesim Div2 Omg 1 160917
Simiaden Regionsfinal
Varsimiaden Distrikt
Vellinge Easter Race 2016

Klubbmasterskap 2015


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=311365
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311365&amp;event=41&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311365&amp;event=41&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311365&amp;event=41&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311365&amp;event=41&amp;Result_page=2&amp;Result_sort=result_date

